
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, April 3,1991

GRAPEFRUIT STEADY FL 4/5 bucm
Red 23s 16.00 27s 14.00-16.00 32s 13.00
36s 12.00-13.00 40s 10.00-12.00 mos
12 00 fair cond 7.00-9.00 48s 11.00 S6s
9 50-10.00 While 32-36 s 8.00 IndianRiver
Red 23-27 s 14.50 32s 13.50 36s
12.00- 40s 11.50-12.00 fair cond
6 00 48s 10.50-11.50 S6s 10.50 fair qual
23-27 s 11.50 32s 8.00-10.50 36-40 s
8.00- 48-56 s 9.50 Star Ruby 40-48s
fair cond 6.00.

LEMONS STEADY CA cm 140 s 23.00
165 s 20.00 200 s 17.50 fair qual 95-115s
22.00 140 s 16.50-18.50 few 19.00 165s
16.00- some 15.50 200 s 14.50-16.50

few 14.00 ord qual 140 s 14.00 AZcm fair
qual 115 s 17.00 165 s 16.00 200$ 14.00.

LIMES STEADY 10-lb cm Persian
Seedless type FL 48-63 s 13.00-14,00
MEXICO 48-63 s 13.00VENEZUELA 32s
& 42-63 s 13.00.

MISCELLANEOUS CITRUS OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

ORANGES STEADY FL 4/5 bucm Val-
encia 56-80 s 10.00-10.50 some 9.50 few
11.00 100 s 10.00- 11.00 mos 10.00-10.50
125 s 10.00-11.00 mos 10.00-10.50 some
9.00 AZ cm Valencia 56-88 s 24.00 113s
25.00 138$ 22.00 MEXICO cm Valencia
72s 23.50 88s 23.00 SPAIN 15 kilo crt
Navel 42-72$ 18.00-19.00few 20.00 one
label 72s 28.00 fair cond 56-80s
14.00-16.00 some 10.00-12.00.

TANGELOS NO OFFERINGS.
TANGERINES NO OFFERINGS.

HAY, STRAW
& GRAIN SALE

Every Thursday at 1 p.m.
Auction will continue

all year long
Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30,10 miles east of Lancaster
In Paradise, PA)

For Info.
717-442-4181 business
215-458-8518 home

TEMPLES OFFERING LIGHT FL 4/5
bucm 80s 12.00-14.00 100 s 10.50-13.00
mos 11.00-12.00 125$ 10.00- 12.00.

APPLES STEADY CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE cm tray pack
WA Red Delicious WAExFcy 80-88$
22.00 100 s 19.00-20.00 one label 64-72s
25.00 80-88 s 24.00 100 s 22.00 113 s 21.00
USExFcy 64s 19.00 72s 18.50-19.00 80s
17.00-18.00 88s 17.00-18.50 few 19.00
100 s 16.50-18.50 mos 17.00-18.00 113s
17.50-18.50 some 16.00 125 s 16.00-18.00
138 s 16.00 Golden Delicious WAExFcy
88s 22.00 100 s 18.00-20.00 one label
8088 s 24.00 100 s 22.00 USExFcy 88-88s
19.00- 20.00 100 s 18.00-18.50US#l HaU

Grade 100 s 16.00Granny Smith USExFcy
88s 19.00 100 s 18.00 113 s 16.00 cm cell
pack WA Gulden Delicious WAExfcy 96s
23.00 USExFcy 80-96 s 22.00 120 s 19.00
NY Mclntosh US#l 80s & 100 s 12.00new
crop cm tray pack CHILE Granny Smith
80-903 20.00.

APPLE-PEARS NO SALES
REPORTED.

APRICOTS NO OFFERINGS.
AVOCADOS ABOUT STEADY CA

2-lyr cm Hass 40s 34.00 48s 34.00 few
33.00 Pinkerton 24-28 s 22.00- 24.00.

BANANAS Imports cm approx 40-lb
16.50 fair qual 12.75-14.00 film wrpd
16.50 Insti- national pack Petite 150s
11.00.

BLACKBERRIES GUATEMALA flat
12-1/2 pt film wrpd cups via air 30.00.

BLUEBERRIES OFFERINGS INSUF
TO QUOTE.

CHERRIES NO OFFERINGS.
COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-

IC sicks 40s few 14.00.

1$
L Robert Frame, Sr.

president
Glenn S. Frame

Mgr.

HOSTETTER PORK
Wanted To Buy
Crippled and

Disabled Sows
and Boars

Hogs Slaughtered For
Federal Inspection

PHONE 717-274-7609 „

CRANBERRIES NO OFFERINGS.
GRAPES-TABLE STEADY CHILE

18-lb lug wrpd Thompson Seediest
16.00- sml 14.50-15.00 Ige 18.00
Flame Seedless 14.50-16.00 mos
15.00- some 17.00 sml 14.00 Ruby
Seedless 16.00-18.00 ord cond 5.00-6.00
sml 13.50Black Seediest 12.50-13.00mos
13.00.

KIWIFRUIT STEADY CA Hat ctn 30s
8.50 36s 7.50 39s 6.50-7.50 mos 7.00 42s
7.00.

MANGOS MEXICO flat ctn Haden
9-14 s fair cond 8.50-10.00 Tommy Atkins
10s 10.00 HAITI flat ctn Francis 10-14s
7.00.

NECTARINES OFFERINGS LIGHT
CHILE 2-lyr lug Fairlane 40-60 s 15.00
Late Legrand 30-36 s 10.0012.00 Regal
Grand 44s ord cond 4.006.00.

PAPAYAS OFFERINGS INSUF TO
QUOTE.

PEACHES OFFERINGS INSUF TO
QUOTE.

PEARS STEADY WA Controlled
Atmosphere Storage 4/5 buctn wrpd US#l
or better D’Anjou 80s 23.00 fair cond
16.00- 90s 22.0023.00 fair cond
16.00- 100 s 20.00-22.00 110s
19.0021.00 mos 21.00 120 s 18.0020.00
mos 18.0018.50 fair cond 16.00 135s
17.50 150 s 17.00 165 s 15.50 OR con-
trolled atmosphere storage 4/5 buctn wrpd

kOCK WALLS LEAKING?
Let Seel Crete Seel Ui

Seal Crete Ct
Those Walls

mentions Waterproofing

We Are
The

Fussy
One's

FOR MILK HOUSES • INTERIOR A EXTERIOR OF DAIRY BARNS
• GARAGES • WAREHOUSES

7 REASONS WHY
• Longer lasting coating under all weather conditions(many jobs 14years old).
• Excellent colorretention (ultra violet resistant).
• Pressure sprayed application with 1/8”penetration.
• Cementitious type coatings for all masonry surfaces.
• One coat withstands 100mph wind drivenrain.
• Re-coat at nominal cost (no peeling or scaling eliminates expensive preparation).
• Cost only slightly higher thanconventional paints.

Don't Forgot To Coll On Us hr Your Ofhor Pointing & Wotoiproofing floods.
AGRICULTURE - COMMERCIAL - INDUSTRIAL - CHURCHES

For FREE Estimate CALL

Seal Crete Ine.
PAINTING & WATERPROOFING

20 Cocalico Creek Rd., Ephrata, PA 17522 • 717-859-1127

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, April 6, 1991-Al3
US#l D’Anjou 80s 22,00 90s 22.00 ord
cond 14.00 100 s 21.00 135 s 18.00 Bose
90s 30.00 100 s 27.00 110 s 25.00 CHILE
approx 44-lb ert Bose 60-90 t 24.00 100s
20.00-24.00 110 s 19.00-23.00 120 s 19.00
13St 18.00 Packhum Triumph 70-80s
23.00 90s 20.00-23.00 100-110 s 22.00
ARGENTINA approx 44-lb ert 110s
24.00.

PERSIMMONS NO OFFERINGS.
PINEAPPLES HAWAII cm via air 6s

11.75-12.00.
PLUMS OFFERINGS LIGHT CHILE

2-lyr lug Angeleno 50s 25.00 60s 22.00
70s 20.00 Larry Ann 60s 28.00 70s 24.00.

POMEGRANATES NO OFFERINGS.
RASPBERRIES OFFERINGS LIGHT

CHILE flats 12-1/2pt film wrpd cups via
air Red one label 21.00 fair cond 15.00.

STRAWBERRIES LOWER flats 12-1
pt bkt FL med 6.00-7.00 CA med-lge
14.00- MEXICO med fair cond 7.00.

CANTALOUPS ABOUT STEADY
COSTA RICA 1/2 cm 15s 18.00 18s
18.00- MEXICO 1/2 ert fair qual 12s
13.00 15-18 s 16.50 23s 13.00 DOMINI-

CAN REPUBLIC 1/2 cm 12s 17.00 15s
19.00 18s 18.00.

HONEYDEWS COSTA RICA HIGH-
ER, PANAMA LOWER COSTA RICA
2/3 cm 6s 12.00-13.00 8s 11.00-12.50 9s
12.00 PANAMA 2/3 ctn 4s 9.00 5s

10.00- 6s 11.00-11.SO 8s
10.00-

MISC MELONS COSTA RICA 2/3 cm
Orange Flesh 6-8 s 8.00.

WATERMELONS ABOUT STEADY
MEXICO cm per lbJubilee 3s 28-30 cents
some lots 25 cents one label 35 cents 4s 24
cents All Sweets 3s 35 cents.

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettdown, NJ
Tuesday, April 2, 1991

Report supplied by auction
CALVES .20-1.70.
COWS .35-5954 .

EASY COWS .30-.47V1.
HEIFERS .47)4 -.72.
BULLS .40-.85.
STEERS .62'/. -.7454.
HOGS .32-.50.
SOWS .35-.44/,
ROASTING PIGS, EACH 15.00-34.00.
BOARS .35.
SHEEP .08 .50.
LAMBS EACH 9.00-90.00.
LAMBS PER LB. .32 .79.
GOATS EACH 21.00-90.00.
KIDS EACH 6.00-64.00.
HIDES EACH 1.00-22.00.
TOTAL 1543.

FOR BETTER LAWNS
AND

Kubota.
COMING... i,

DEMONSTRATION DAYS
Fri. & Sat. April 19, 20

i Take The Wheel & Get The Feel
1 Details Next Week

YOUR FULL LINE KUBOTA PRODUCT HEADQUARTERS
• INVENTORY • PRICE • KNOWLEDGEABLE SALES STAFF

• SERVICE EXPERIENCE
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